STATELY & STUNNING

Historic charm w/contemporary luxury in this North
Beverly 2-story with 4 bedrooms/3.5 remodeled
baths; high-end finishes; sunken living room with
fireplace; formal dining rm; heated garage. $799,000

Peggie Grossman (773) 273-0050
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BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED u

Mt. Grnwd 3 bdrms/3 baths; hrdwd flrs, LR & formal
DR, updated eat-in kitchen; LL w/recreation room,
bath, & open areas for more living space. Fully
fenced backyard. Attached garage. $409,000

Nancy Hotchkiss (312) 339-3405

Buying or selling
this season?

Let us help...

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Chicago

QUIET CUL-DE-SAC J~
i
Orland Park 2 bd/2.1 bath townhome. LR/DR combo
with corner fireplace & sliding door to patio. En-suite
& walk-in closet in primary bdrm. Attached 2-car
garage. $335,000

Marjorie McConville (708) 977-8524

OPPORTUNITY AWAITS

Mt. Greenwood remodeled 3+1 bedrooms (1 bdrm in
lower level)/2 baths; stunning new kitchen. Lots of
updates: electric, windows, floors and fresh paint
throughout. $419,000

Freeman Cotter Homes (708) 296-4665

SOUTHWEST EVERGREEN PARK

Classic Cape Cod on ovrszd fenced lot! 3 bdrms/2
baths. Updtd kit/baths, open ML, finished bsmnt,
huge yrd. New roof 2025 plus many updates. Warm,
inviting, move-in ready! $350,000

Freeman Cotter Homes (708) 296-4665

CLOSE TO EVERYTHING

Mt. Greenwood 3 bedrooms/2 baths; Main Level
family room off eat-in kitchen; Lower Level
recreation room. Wide lot with fenced-in yard. 1.5-
car brick garage & carport. “As-Is”. $319,900

Denise Amraen (773) 339-8591

UNBELIEVABLE CHARM

NW EP 4 bedrooms/1.1 baths w/newer addition.
Spacious primary bedroom; updated kitchen open to
breakfast nook. Living room/Dining room; family
room in lower level. $416,500

Cheryl Cronin (708) 341-1342

KENNEDY PARK TOWNHOME
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2 bedrooms/2.1 baths. Living room with sliding door to
patio, fireplace and built-ins. Updated kitchen; two
en-suites with private baths. Finished lower level with
family room. 2-car garage. $350,000

Carole Grant (773) 251-5539
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FIRST FLOOR CONDO

Oak Lawn 2 bdrm condo, spacious LR/DR; open
floor plan w/new kit that includes a brkfst bar. Updtd
bath, newer drs & windows. Private patio; laundry rm
& extra storage in basement. $175,000

Fitzpatrick Team (312) 543-6568




